LMC2001
LMC2001 High Precision, 6MHz Rail-To-Rail Output Operational Amplifier
Literature Number: SNOS011C
LMC2001
OBSOLETE
October 6, 2011
High Precision, 6MHz Rail-To-Rail Output Operational
Amplifier

10005853
FIGURE 8.
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range
Package
Marking
Transport
Media
NSC
Drawing
 Commercial
0°C to +70°C
Industrial
−40°C to +85°C
8-pin Small Outline  LMC2001AIM LMC2001AIM Rails M08A
LMC2001AIMX 2.5k Units Tape and
Reel
5-pin SOT23-5 LMC2001ACM5  A09A 1k Units Tape and
Reel
MA05B
LMC2001ACM5X 3k Units Tape and
Reel
11 www.national.com
100058 Version 10 Revision 3 Print Date/Time: 2011/10/06 15:53:03
L